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Fixed Indexed Accounts

Pawered By =

Annuity

RATE WATCH

List filtered for S&P 500® ,Averaging Method None,Calculation Method Point to Point,Part Rate >= 100,Reset Period Annual,Spread <= -1,SC 10 years,Filtered on accounts,Account Fee no

Carrier /

Product Name

AMERICAN NATIONAL INSURANCE
CO.

Strategy Indexed Annuity PLUS 10
MVA

AMERICAN GENERAL LIFE INS.
CO.

AG Choice Index 10 MVA, BANK/BD
High Band

ATHENE IA
Athene Accumulator 10 MVA, BANK/BD
High Band

ATHENE IA
Athene Accumulator 10 CA MVA,
BANK/BD High Band

AMERICAN GENERAL LIFE INS.
CO.

Power Index Plus MVA, BANK/BD High
Band

ATHENE IA
Athene Accumulator 7 MVA, BANK/BD
High Band

ATHENE IA
Athene Accumulator 7 CA MVA, BANK/
BD High Band

ATHENE IA
Athene Protector 7 *ROP for FEE*
BANK/BD, ROP, FEE

ATHENE IA
Athene Protector 7 *ROP for FEE*
CA BANK/BD, ROP, FEE

GLOBAL ATLANTIC FINANCIAL
GROUP
ForeAccumulation Il 7 MVA High Band

LINCOLN FINANCIAL
Lincoln OptiBlend 10 MVA High Band

DELAWARE LIFE
Retirement Stages Select 7 MVA High
Band
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Product /
Account

AMERICAN NATIONAL INSURANCE
CO.

Strategy Indexed Annuity PLUS 10
MVA

AMERICAN GENERAL LIFE INS.
CO.

AG Choice Index 10 MVA, BANK/BD
High Band

ATHENE IA
Athene Accumulator 10 MVA, BANK/BD
High Band

ATHENE IA
Athene Accumulator 10 CA MVA,
BANK/BD High Band

AMERICAN GENERAL LIFE INS.
CO.

Power Index Plus MVA, BANK/BD High
Band

ATHENE IA
Athene Accumulator 7 MVA, BANK/BD
High Band

ATHENE IA
Athene Accumulator 7 CA MVA, BANK/
BD High Band

ATHENE IA
Athene Protector 7 *ROP for FEE*
BANK/BD, ROP, FEE

ATHENE IA
Athene Protector 7 *ROP for FEE*
CA BANK/BD, ROP, FEE

GLOBAL ATLANTIC FINANCIAL
GROUP
ForeAccumulation Il 7 MVA High Band

LINCOLN FINANCIAL
Lincoln OptiBlend 10 MVA High Band

DELAWARE LIFE
Retirement Stages Select 7 MVA High
Band
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Product
Type /

Reset Period | Averaging

S&P 500®
Annual

S&P 500®
Annual

S&P 500®
Annual

S&P 500®
Annual

S&P 500®
Annual

S&P 500®
Annual

S&P 500®
Annual

S&P 500®
Annual

S&P 500®
Annual

S&P 500®
Annual

S&P 500®
Annual

S&P 500®
Annual

Method

Point to Point
None

Point to Point
None

Point to Point
None

Point to Point
None

Point to Point
None

Point to Point
None

Point to Point
None

Point to Point
None

Point to Point
None

Point to Point
None

Point to Point
None

Point to Point
None

Premium Last Ac

10 yrs

10 yrs

10 yrs

10 yrs

7yrs

7yrs

7 yrs

7 yrs

7 yrs

7 yrs

10 yrs

7 yrs

1.00 03/07/2025

03/03/2025

01/31/2025

01/31/2025

03/03/2025

01/31/2025

01/31/2025

01/31/2025

01/31/2025

02/03/2025

02/24/2025

03/03/2025

count | Part Rate | Spread

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

(Min PR) | (Max Sp)

100
(100)

Cap
(Min Cap)

12.00
(1.00)

10.50
(1.00)

10.50
(0.50)

10.50
(0.50)

10.50
(2.00)

10.25
(0.50)

10.25
(0.50)

10.25
(0.50)

10.25
(0.50)

10.25
(1.00)

10.25
(1.00)

10.25
(0.25)

Rates may vary slightly by state. Please contact BIG to confirm at 877-377-5281. Check with your broker dealer to make sure you are soliciting a approved product.

Optional
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RATEWATCH
Product
Carrier / Product / Index / Type / SC Years Premium Last Account | Part Rate | Spread
Product Name Account Reset Period | Averaging Bonus Change Fee (Min PR) | (Max Sp) | (Min Cap)
Method
ATHENE IA ATHENE IA . .
Athene Accumulator 5 MVA, BANK/BD Athene Accumulator 5 MVA, BANK/BD S&P 500®  Point to Point 5yrs 01/31/2025 N/A 10.00
) ) Annual None (0.50)
High Band High Band
ATHENE IA ATHENE IA . .
Athene Accumulator 5 CA MVA, BANK/  Athene Accumulator 5 CA MVA, BANKI S 2000 Poitto Point 5 g 01/31/2025  NI/A 1005000
BD High Band BD High Band ( : )
ATHENE IA ATHENE IA . .

Athene Protector 5 *ROP for FEE* Athene Protector 5 *ROP for FEE* s&p rﬁ?a(f(@ Pointio Point 5 yrs 01/31/2025  N/A 100'5?00
BANK/BD, ROP, FEE BANK/BD, ROP, FEE (0.50)
15 Products Rates may vary slightly by state. Please contact BIG to confirm at 877-377-56281. Check with your broker dealer to make sure you are soliciting a approved product.
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