



List filtered for S&P 500®, Averaging Method None, Calculation Method Point to Point, Part Rate >= 100, Reset Period Annual, Spread <= -1, SC 10 years, Filtered on accounts, Account Fee no

Carrier / Product Name	Product / Account	Index / Reset Period	Product Type / Averaging Method	SC Years	Premium Bonus	Last Change	Account Fee	Part Rate (Min PR)	<u>Spread</u> (Max Sp)	<u>Cap</u> (Min Cap)	Riders
AMERICAN NATIONAL INSURANCE CO. Strategy Indexed Annuity PLUS 10 MVA	AMERICAN NATIONAL INSURANCE CO. Strategy Indexed Annuity PLUS 10 MVA	S&P 500® Annual	Point to Point None	10 yrs	1.00	03/07/2025	N/A	 (100)		<u> 12.00</u> (1.00)	Optional
AMERICAN GENERAL LIFE INS. CO. AG Choice Index 10 MVA, BANK/BD <i>High Band</i>	AMERICAN GENERAL LIFE INS. CO. AG Choice Index 10 MVA, BANK/BD <i>High Band</i>	S&P 500® Annual	Point to Point None	10 yrs		03/03/2025	N/A			<u> 10.50</u> (1.00)	
ATHENE IA Athene Accumulator 10 MVA, BANK/BD <i>High Band</i>	ATHENE IA Athene Accumulator 10 MVA, BANK/BD High Band	S&P 500® Annual	Point to Point None	10 yrs		01/31/2025	N/A			10.50 (0.50)	
ATHENE IA Athene Accumulator 10 CA MVA, BANK/BD <i>High Band</i>	ATHENE IA Athene Accumulator 10 CA MVA, BANK/BD <i>High Band</i>	S&P 500® Annual	Point to Point None	10 yrs		01/31/2025	N/A			10.50 (0.50)	
AMERICAN GENERAL LIFE INS. CO. Power Index Plus MVA, BANK/BD <i>High</i> <i>Band</i>	AMERICAN GENERAL LIFE INS. CO. Power Index Plus MVA, BANK/BD <i>High Band</i>	S&P 500® Annual	Point to Point None	7 yrs		03/03/2025	N/A			10.50 (2.00)	
ATHENE IA Athene Accumulator 7 MVA, BANK/BD <i>High Band</i>	ATHENE IA Athene Accumulator 7 MVA, BANK/BD High Band	S&P 500® Annual	Point to Point None	7 yrs		01/31/2025	N/A			10.25 (0.50)	
ATHENE IA Athene Accumulator 7 CA MVA, BANK/ BD <i>High Band</i>	ATHENE IA Athene Accumulator 7 CA MVA, BANK/ BD <i>High Band</i>	S&P 500® Annual	Point to Point None	7 yrs		01/31/2025	N/A			10.25 (0.50)	
ATHENE IA Athene Protector 7 *ROP for FEE* BANK/BD, ROP, FEE	ATHENE IA Athene Protector 7 *ROP for FEE* BANK/BD, ROP, FEE	S&P 500® Annual	Point to Point None	7 yrs		01/31/2025	N/A			10.25 (0.50)	
ATHENE IA Athene Protector 7 *ROP for FEE* CA BANK/BD, ROP, FEE	ATHENE IA Athene Protector 7 *ROP for FEE* CA BANK/BD, ROP, FEE	S&P 500® Annual	Point to Point None	7 yrs		01/31/2025	N/A			10.25 (0.50)	
GLOBAL ATLANTIC FINANCIAL GROUP ForeAccumulation II 7 MVA High Band	GLOBAL ATLANTIC FINANCIAL GROUP ForeAccumulation II 7 MVA <i>High Band</i>	S&P 500® Annual	Point to Point None	7 yrs		02/03/2025	N/A			10.25 (1.00)	
LINCOLN FINANCIAL Lincoln OptiBlend 10 MVA High Band	LINCOLN FINANCIAL Lincoln OptiBlend 10 MVA High Band	S&P 500® Annual	Point to Point None	10 yrs		02/24/2025	N/A			10.25 (1.00)	
DELAWARE LIFE Retirement Stages Select 7 MVA <i>High</i> <i>Band</i>	DELAWARE LIFE Retirement Stages Select 7 MVA High Band	S&P 500® Annual	Point to Point None	7 yrs		03/03/2025	N/A			10.25 (0.25)	

15 Products Page 1 of 2 3/7/2025 Rates may vary slightly by state. Please contact BIG to confirm at 877-377-5281. Check with your broker dealer to make sure you are soliciting a approved product. Financial Professional use only. Not for public distribution. 3344294-0124



Fixed Indexed Accounts



Carrier / Product Name	Product / Account	Index / Reset Period	Product Type / Averaging Method	SC Years	Premium Bonus	Last Change	Account Fee	<u>Part Rate</u> (Min PR)	<u>Cap</u> (Min Cap)	Riders
ATHENE IA Athene Accumulator 5 MVA, BANK/BD <i>High Band</i>	ATHENE IA Athene Accumulator 5 MVA, BANK/BD High Band	S&P 500® Annual	Point to Point None	5 yrs		01/31/2025	N/A		10.00 (0.50)	
ATHENE IA Athene Accumulator 5 CA MVA, BANK/ BD <i>High Band</i>	ATHENE IA Athene Accumulator 5 CA MVA, BANK/ BD <i>High Band</i>	S&P 500® Annual	Point to Point None	5 yrs		01/31/2025	N/A		10.00 (0.50)	
ATHENE IA Athene Protector 5 *ROP for FEE* BANK/BD, ROP, FEE	ATHENE IA Athene Protector 5 *ROP for FEE* BANK/BD, ROP, FEE	S&P 500® Annual	Point to Point None	5 yrs		01/31/2025	N/A		10.00 (0.50)	